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PCSI SESSION ONPCSI SESSION ON
FETAL CARDIOLOGYFETAL CARDIOLOGY

PCSI SESSION ON
FETAL CARDIOLOGY

On: 29th October, 2017

 Grand Hyatt, Santacruz (East), MumbaiAt:

 CME credit points applied



9:30-9:50

TOPIC

FETAL CARDIOLOGY SESSION SCHEDULE

Current status of Fetal Echocardiography

TIME SPEAKER CHAIRPERSONS

Dr. Gurleen Sharland
Dr. Saji Philip, 
Dr. Trupti Changlani, 
Dr. Snehal Kulkarni, 

Dr. Anupama Nair Fortis Escorts Hospital New Delhi

Dr. Balu Vaidynanathan Amrita Institute of Medical Sciences Cochin

Dr. Bharat Dalvi Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Chander Lulla Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Deepa Kumar Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences & Technology  Trivandrum

Dr. Gurleen Sharland Evelina Children’s Hospital  UK

Dr. Hema Rane Anand Diagnostic Center Mumbai

Dr. Manglesh Nimbalkar Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Prem Sekar Dr. Kamakshi Memorial  Hospital Chennai

Dr. Saji Philip St. Gregorios Cardio Vascular Center  Parumala

Dr. Sejal Shah Narayan Hrudayalaya Bengaluru

Dr. Shanti C Mediscan Centre Chennai

Dr. Shweta Nathani Care Hospital Hyderabad

Dr. Snehal Kulkarni Kokilaben Dhirubhai Ambani Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Swati Garekar Fortis Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Tanuja Karande Kokilaben Dhirubhai Ambani Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Trupti Changlani Kids Heart Center  Mumbai

Dr. Vandana Bansal NM Wadia Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Vikas Kohli BLK Hospital  New Delhi

SPEAKER NAME HOSPITAL NAME PLACE

9:50-10:05 Determining Situs abnormalities in a Fetus Dr. Shanti C

10:05-10:20 The Fetal 4 chamber view Dr. Sejal Shah

10:20-10:35 Fetal outflow tract view Dr. Vikas Kohli

10:35-10:50

10:50-11:05

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:05

12:05-12:20

The three vessel & tracheal view

Role of 3D in Fetal Echocardiography

Utility of Fetal Echo in directing fetal and 
neonatal interventions

Fetal cardiac arrhythmias

Functional assessment of fetal heart

Dr. Vandana Bansal

Dr. Balu Vaidynanathan

Dr. Gurleen Sharland

Dr. Anupama Nair

Dr. Shweta Nathani

Dr. Swati Garekar, 
Dr. Prem Sekar, 
Dr. Manglesh Nimbalkar

11:05-11:30 Tea Break

Dr. Bharat Dalvi, 
Dr. Tanuja Karande, 
Dr. Deepa Kumar

12:20-12:35

12:35-12:50

12:50-13:30

Common extracardiac anomalies in fetuses 
with CHD

Counselling of prospective parents with 
fetal diagnosis of CHD

Dr. Chander Lulla

Dr. Balu Vaidynanathan

Moderator: Dr. Balu Vaidyanathan, 
Panel: Dr. Gurleen Sharland, Dr. Shanti C,Dr. Sejal Shah 

Dr. Hema Rane, 
Dr. Gurleen Sharland, 
Dr. Saji Philip

Case scenarios based debate 


